
Brad Helms
bradh@dcionline.com
P: 303-589-7525

Territory: 
MT
ID
WY
UT
CO
NM
NE
KS

Jim Burr
jimb@dcionline.com 
P:  928-951-0864

Territory:
AZ
Southern CA
S. NV ZIP 890-891

Steve Leach 
stevel@dcionline.com 
P: 971-281-0789

Territory: 
MI
IN
OH
KY
WV
Western PA

Brian Bock
brianb@dcionline.com
P: 717-368-5533

Territory: 
ME
VT
NH
NY
MA
CT
RI
NJ
DE
DC
MD
Eastern PA

Don Givens 
DonG@dcionline.com 
P: 214-926-1551

Territory: 
TX
OK
AR
LA

Roy McDonald 
roym@dcionline.com 
P: 813-299-4421

Territory: 
MS
AL
GA
FL
PR
Caribbean 

Jason Spencer 
jasons@dcionline.com 
P: 503-537-2412

Territory: 
N. CA ZIP 936-961
N. NV ZIP 892-898 
HI
VA
NC
SC
TN
Eastern Canada

West
Dave Terrill 
davet@dcionline.com 
P: 503-537-2426

Territory:
WA
OR
BC
AB                                        
AK

East
Matt McDonald 
mattm@dcionline.com 
P: 773-230-2939

Territory: 
ND
SD
MN
WI
IA
IL
MO

SALES TEAM CONTACTS AND TERRITORIES




